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5005-8X2

Artikkelnr.

50058624
50058596
50058516
50058432
50058696
50058680
50058648
50058480
50058524
50058464
50058564
50058532
50058448
50058580
50058416
50058632
50058664
50058496
50058424
50058548
50058616
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Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Ombyttbar med

Gjenge
11/2"
NPT 6" F
NPT 1" F
NPT 2" F
6"

5"

3

NPT 5" F
NPT 1 1/2"F
NPT 4" F
NPT 4" F
NPT 2" F
NPT 3" F
NPT 5" F
NPT 1" F
o

4"

NPT 6" F
NPT 1 1/2"F
NPT 3" F
qn

25.04.2024

Generelt bruk, 15000 PSI.
Figur 1502. AISI 4130.
500

Hammer Union

WECO, Anson

Prod. Type
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